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BOYS CROSS COUNTRY TEAM RESULTS

1021 St Place Okemos

138Dearborn2nd Place

1393rd Place Fremont

189Big Rapids4th Place

193Sturgis5th Place

196Centerline6th Place

234Hartland7th Place

2758th Place St. Joseph

280Lumen Christi9th Place

29610th Place....Caledonia

3041 1th Place.:..Plainwel1

3071 2th Place....Hillsdale

33513th P1 ace.... Dear. Divine Child

33513th PI ace ..,.Essexvi1le Garber

35915th P1 ace .... Warren Fitzgerald

39616th Place... .St. Clair

419'  1 7th P1 ace.... Corunna

43318th PI ace ....G.R. West Catholic

43519th Place....Southgate Aquinas

44520th Place....Fruitport

44621st Place....U of D Jesuit

47922nd Place....Wyoming Rogers

52923rd P1 ace....Farmington Harrison

54724th Place..,.Algonac



19S6 MHSAA CLASS B BOYS STATE XC RESULTS
Page 1B ST XC DBFil e:

Recort; BOYS ST. XC 86
RUNNER'S NAME-GRADENO. PTSSCHOOL NAME

102
102
102
102
102
102
102
138
138

BRANDON BROWNELL-11
JOEL DOOD-11
JERRY GRAHAM-12
BOB BEEKMAN-12
KEITH WILKINSON-12
MATT NELSON-12
MATT LYDENS-
DAN BERGDAHL-11
MARK SOMERVILLE-12
KEITH HAYES-12
WILLIAM EUBANK-11
FRANK ROBERTS-12
KURT BARTEL-10
MICHAEL FINK-11
COLLIN WISNER-12
BRIAN YOUNG-12
SCOTT SPRINGSTEAD-il
STEVE GARDNER-11
CLIFF 3DMERS-9
STEVE ECKERT-12
JASON SWIATLQWSKI-ll
BRYAN CROSS-12
JIM MONTY-12
ROB STANTON-10
MATT RIDENOUR-11
MIKE ETIENNE-12
JASON ROWE-10
JEF" JACOBS-12
TOM COSNER-iO
DAVE STAGE-12
MIKE PETITO-10
JOHN 0^DELL-10
JOE CRONLEY-9
BRIAN SMITH-9
MIKE KELLY-?
ROB KANIA-11
RICK SCHNUR-11
ART MAISANO-12
DAVE SAND-11
ERIC HERBERT-11
JEFF BRENTZ-ll ●
GEORGE 0'GORMAN-11
CARL WADES-11
GREG GREAVES-12
BRENT DIX-il
SCOTT DIX-9
JEFF LANDER-11
STEVE QUEEN-11
BOB BROWDER-10
RON FROESCHKE-11
JIM GGFF-11
ADAM PURNELL-12
BEN ADLER-10
PETE MCDQWELL-9
DAVE KESSMAN-il '
STEVE BROWN-10
ARIC AERTS-12
TIM ANUS2KKIEWICZ-12
CHRIS RAND-11
TOBY LE FERE-10
MATT CROWLEY-12
MARK SCHROEDER-10
MIKE PARZYCH-12
JOHN BARSTIS-il
MARK CHERPES-11
DOUG CURTIS-il
JEFF PIERCE-11

OKEMOS
0KEM03
OKEMOS
OKEMOS
OKEMOS
OKEMOS
OKEMOS
DEARBORN
DEARBORN
DEARBORN
DEARBORN
DEARBORN
DEARBORN
DEARBORN
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
BIG RAPIDS
BIG RAPIDS
BIG RAPIDS
BIG RAPIDS
BIG RAPIDS
BIB RAPIDS
BIG RAPIDS
STURGIS
STURGIS
STURGIS
STURGIS
STURGIS
STURGIS
STURGIS
CENTERLINE
CENTERLINE
CENTERLINE
CENTERLINE
CENTERLINE
CENTERLINE
CENTERLINE
HARTLAND
HARTLAND
HARTLAND
HARTLAND
HARTLAND
HARTLAND
HARTLAND
ST. JOSEPH
ST. JOSEPH
ST. JOSEPH
ST. JOSEPH
ST. JOSEPH
ST. JOSEPH
ST. JOSEPH
LUMEN CHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
LUMEN CHRISTI
CALEDONIA
CALEDONIA
CALEDONIA
CALEDONIA

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
36
37

13838
138r>o

13840
13841

42 138
13964
13963
13966
13967

68 139
13969

70 139
1893
189o

10 189
18911
18912

13
14

189
189
193141

142 193
143
1^4
145

193
193
193
193146
193
196

147
'->'7

19623
196
196

26 196
19627

28 196
23485

86 234
87 234

23488
89 234
90 234
91 234
134 275

275
275
275
275
275
275

135
136
137
138
139
140
99 230
100 280

280
280
280
280
280

101
102
103
104
105
15
16

296
296

17 296
18 296



1986 MHSAA CLASS B BOYS STATE XC RESULTS
Page 2B ST XC DB

BOYS 3T. XC 86
RUNNER'S NAME-GRADE

File:
ReDort;
NO. SCHOOL NAME RTS

CALEDONIA
CALEDONIA
CALEDONIA
PLAINWELL
PLAINWELL
PLAINWELL
PLAINWELL
PLAINWELL
PLAINWELL
PLAINWELL
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
WARREN FITZGERALD
WARREN FITZGERALD
WARREN FITZGERALD
WARREN FITZGERALD
WARREN FITZGERALD
WARREN FITZGERALD
WARREN FITZGERALD
ST. CLAIR
ST. CLAIR
ST. CLAIR
ST. CLAIR
ST. CLAIR
ST. CLAIR
ST. CLAIR
CORUNNA
CORUNNA
CORUNNA
CORUNNA
CORUNNA
CORUNNA
CORUNNA
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
FRUITPORT

296
296
296
304
304

TOM HODGKINSDN-10
DAVID SMITH-11
SAM WILKINSON-10
IAN SMITH-12
ERIC STRONG-12
.JIM HOLLERBACH-12
ANDY HENKE
DAN'WEST-1
inr

-1

CARR-10

19
0
21
113
114

304113
304
304
304
304
307
307
307
307
307
307
307
323
333
33.3
333

333
333
333
335
333
335

4 <

117
113
1  1 o

MARK OSBOURNE-12
CE BARN HART-12

rOM RUTHERFORD-11
VAUGHN-11

DARYL FISHER
GARY BALLARD-
5UY ELLIS-
MIL03 HORVAT-11
DENNIS VOBEL-12

r r

EG

Q'7

a

= 4
T-_l

96
97
93
43
44

TOM CZAP3KI-1243
46 KEVIN FLYNN-11

●TASON KOVACS-11
CHRIS HADY-iO
●JOHN TERRY-10
GREG WISNESKI-11
●JON LAPORTE-12
MIKE .JOZWIAK-11
K-JETIL ULSET-11
MIKE NEXBITGT-10
●JOHN MCMILLIAN-11
GREG 3IE.JA-11
SCOTT WALSH-11
BOB THOMAS-12
DAVID GOLPE-9
PAUL DES ROSIERS-11
ESTEBAN MALAVE-9
MARCUS COLONNA-11
RGB QLIVER-9
KEN DISTELRATH-11
ROGER COHN-12
,=-HIL STRATHMAN-12
ROD CARRIER-11
ROB LAMING-10
BOB RICHARDS-12
MARTY ZOBL-10
●JEFF HOUGH-12

DANIELS-12
●JASON BEARD-12
CLINT HNILICA-10
-JOE NESBIT-11
MATT MCKAY-11
STEVE HETFIELD-11
MICHAEL DYKSTRA-10
ALLEN MC AVQY-11
●JOHN MITHCHELL-12 -
ROY POWERS-10
WILLIAM DOYLE-11
PETER RANDER-12
DEVON HOLMBERG-12
FRANK ROGAN-12
MATT MAZURKEWICH-11
BILL O'DONNELL-12
SEAN KING-ii
KARL WOLFE-12
LOUIS SAEZ-10
TIM KRUSAE-9
JOHN BATCH-12

JE.

47
49
49
30
=;i

33
3334
33d
333
339
359
339
339
3^9
339
339

36
1 =:

156
157
153
139
160
161

.396127
396123

129 396
396130
396131
396132

133 396
41929
41930
41931
41 Q
419
419

'50

33
34

419oc;

43373
433
433
433
433

79
SO
81
00
WaL

83 433
43384
435120
435121
435122

122 435
435124
435●  125
435126
44571



1986 MHSAA CLASS B BOYS STATE XC RESULTS
B ST XC DB

t; BOYS ST. XC 86
RUNNER'S NAME-GRADE

File; Page 3
KfeDO:

PTSSCHOOL NAMENO.

443FRUITPORT
FRUITPORT
FRUITPORT
FRUITPORT
FRUITPORT
FRUITPORT
U OF D JESUIT
U OF D JESUIT
U OF D JESUIT
U OF D JESUIT
U OF D JESUIT
U OF D JESUIT
U OF D JESUIT
WYOMING ROGERS
WYOMING ROGERS
WYOMING ROGERS
WYOMING ROGERS
WYOMING ROGERS
WYOMING ROGERS
WYOMING ROGERS
FARMINGTON HARRISON
FARMINGTON HARRISON
FARMINGTON HARRISON
FARMINGTON HARRISON
FARMINGTON HARRISON
FARMINGTON HARRISON
FARMINGTON HARRISON
ALGONAC
ALGONAC
ALGONAC
ALGONAC
ALGONAC
ALGONAC
ALGONAC

JIM BATCH-12
MIKE RANSON-12
GLEN EHREAN-11
MIKE WOLF-10
MIKE DURBIN-11
DREW SGTTOVIA-11
MIKE TENBUSCH-12
ROB WEBER-11
JERRY DARGA-12
MARK. DONAHUE-10
ERIC GORDON-12
TOM CATRETT-11
JEFF R0S3MAN-11
ROGER RUSSELL-12
SCOT KELLOGG-
GRANT REED-11
JEFF DOOD-11
MATT PACIENCIA-11
TIM NOLAN-10
SEAN MATLEY-10
CHRIS HART-il
JEF- BARRINGER-10
SETH PETTY-11
PAT RUNK-11
DAVE pnss-®
MARK CHATFIELD-IO
DAOE SHEPPARD-12
:an kolodge-

JASDN HARDY-12
BILAND-10

WU

JGE

445
445

73
74
75 445

445
445

76
77

446148
149
150

446
446
446151

C'n1 446
446153
446154
479
479

162
163
164
16"'
166

479
479
479
479167
479168
529
529
329
COQ

57
=;p
o

S’'9(3 i ■

529
529
547
547
547
547
547
547
547

Ci

63
1
O

3
PAUL PETRONSKI-
GARY PILARSKI-9
TONY DE WALLS-
BRAD STGBAR-iO

4
CT
. 1

7



1986 MHSAA CLASS ,B BOYS STATE XC RESULTS
Page 1B ST XC DBFile:

Report: BOYS ST. XC 86
RUNNER'S NAME-GRADENO.

3
FINALSCHOOL NAME

15 55.97
16 00.67
16 03.97
16 19.90
16 21.06
16 25.27
16 25.70
16 28.00
16 30.63
16 32.54
16 34.39
16 35.13
16 36.46
16 3S.37

3S.75
16 39.21
16 41
16 43.
16 45.86
16 46.
16 47.35
16 47.6S
16 48.49
16 48.92
16 49.75

16

●j-_'

CORUNNA
PLAINWELL
BIG RAPIDS
ST. JOSEPH
FREMONT
WARREN FITZGERALD
QKEM03

■  OKEMOS
CENTERLINE
OKEMOS
DEARBORN
WYOMING ROGERS
CENTERLINE
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
DEARBORN
BIG RAPIDS
HILLSDALE
BIG RAPIDS
HARTLAND
DEARBORN
FREMONT
HARTLAND
STURGIS
STURGIS
STURGIS
ST. CLAIR
DEARBORN
WARREN FITZGERALD
STURGIS
CALEDONIA
OKEMOS
FREMONT
CALEDONIA
CORUNNA
CENTERLINE
FREMONT
ST. CLAIR
CENTERLINE
FRUITPORT
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
ST. JOSEPH
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
PLAINWELL
LUMEN CHRISTI
FREMONT
OKEMOS
FRUITPORT
FREMONT
LUMEN CHRISTI
HILLSDALE
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
HILLSDALE
G R WEST CATHOLIC
AL60WAC
LUMEN CHRISTI
HARTLAND
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
ALGONAC
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
FARMINGTON HARRISON
HARTLAND
U OF D JESUIT
LUMEN CHRISTI
PLAINWELL
DEARBORN
CALEDONIA
U OF D JESUIT

JEFF HOUGH-12
IAN SMITH-12
BRYAN CROSS-12
RON FROESCHKE-li
COLLIN WISNER-12
SCOTT WALSH-11
BRANDON BROWNELL-11
KEITH WILKINSON-12
ROB KANIA-11
JOEL DODD-11
DAN BERGDAHL-11
GRANT REED-11
ART MAISANO-12
MILOS HORVAT-11
KEITH HAYES-12
JIM MQNTY-12
MARK OSBOURNE-12
ROB STANTON-10
GREG SREAVES-12
MARK SOMERVILLE-12
STEVE ECKERT-12
CARL WADES-11
TOM COSNER-10
DAVE STAGE-12
MIKE PETITO-10
KEN DISTELRATH-11
FRANK ROBERTS-12
BOB THOMAS-12
JOHN O'DELL-10
JOHN BARSTIS-11
JERRY GRAHAM-12
SCOTT SPRINGSTEAD-11
JEFF PIERCE-11
JEFF DANIELS-12
DAVE SAND-11
BRIAN YOUNG-12
ROGER CQHN-12
RICK SCHNUR-11
JIM BATCH-12
DENNIS VOGEL-12
JIM GOFF-11
JON LAPORTE-12
ERIC STRONG-12
ARIC AERTS-12
CLIFF SOMERS-9
BOB BEEKMAN-12
JOHN BATCH-12
JASON SWIATLOWSKI-11
MIKE PARZYCH-12
GREG VAUGHN-11
GREG WISNESKI-11
TOM RUTHERFORD-11
ALLEN MC AVOY-11
JASON HARDY-12
TOBY LE FERE-10
BRENT DIX-11
FRANK ROGAN-12
JOE BILAND-10
TOM CZAPSKI-12
CHRIS HART-11
SCOTT DIX-9
MIKE TENBUSCH-12
TIM ANUSZKKIEWIC2-12
ANDY HENKE-12
WILLIAM EUBANK-11
MARK CHERPES-11
ROB WEBER-11

29
113
8
134
64
155
106
no
107
36
164
24
43
38
9
92
10
86
37
69
85
141
142
14T
127 16 61

16 52.97
16 54.10
16 54.37
16 54.69
16 55.93
16 56.68
16 56.94
16 57.16
16 58.01
16 59.14

40
156
144
15
108
66
13
30

65
123 16 40:w

17 00
17 00.94
17 01.37
17 02.23
17 03.32
17 04.10
17 04.68
17 05.64
17 07.18
17 03.21
17 09.33
17 10.31
17 10.80
17 11.72
17 12.73
17 13.46
17 14.17
17 14.59
17 15.07
1.7 15.60
17 15.92
17 16.35
17 17.38
17 17.58
17 18
17 19.43
17 20.59
17 20.84
17 21.35
17 21.99

■ O

:0

72
44
135
51
114
99
68
109
71
70
105
9:
50
94
79

102
87
120
3
45
57
88
143
100
116
39
16
149



1986 MHSAA CLASS B BOYS STATE XC RESULTS
File:
Report: BOYS ST. XC 86

RUNNER^S NAME-GRADE

B ST XC -DB

NO.

Pags 2
3

SCHOOL NAME FINAL

ADAM PURNELL-12
MATT CROWLEY-12
MIKE ETIENNE-12
JERRY DARGA-12
JEFF BARRINGER-10
NIKE NEXBITGT-10
BEN ADLER-10
SEAN KING-11
STEVE QUEEN-11
DOUG CURTIS-11
CHRIS RAND-11
BRUCE BARN HART-12
PAUL DES ROSIERS-il
MATT PACIENCIA-11
MATT RIDENOUR-11
KJETIL ULSET-11
JIM HCLLERBACH-12
ROD CARRIER-!1
JOHN MCMILLIAN-li
JEFF DOOD-11
PETE MCDOWELL-9
WILLIAM DOYLE-11
DAVID SMITH-11
JASON BEARD-12
JOE CRONLEY-9
SAM WILKINSON-10
MICHAEL FINK-11
MATT NELSON-12
PETER RANDER-12
MICHAEL DYKSTRA-10
JOHN MITHCHELL-12
KARL WOLFE-12
BILL O'DONNELL-12
JEFF BRENTZ-li
BRIAN SMITH-9
TDM HODGKINSON-iO
MATT MA2URKEWICH-11
STEVE GARDNER-11
KURT BARTEL-iO
JASON KOVACS-11
DAVID GOLPE-9
GARY BALLARD-
DAVE FOSS-9
DAN WEST-12
MIKE JOZWIAK-11
PHIL STRATHMAN-12
MARK SCHROEDER-iO
CHRIS HADY-10
ROY POWERS-10
BOB BROWDER-10
GLEN EHREAN-11
MARK DONAHUE-10
MIKE DURBIN-11
MIKE WOLF-10
KEVIN FLYNN-11
DAVE KESSMAN-11
JEFF JACOBS-12
DARYL FISHER-
GREG SIEJA-11
JEFF ROSSMAN-11
JOHN TERRY-10
MIKE RANSON-12
ERIC HERBERT-11
DREW SOTTOVIA-11
JASON ROWE-10
PAT RUNK-11
JEFF LANDER-11

136 ST. JOSEPH
LUMEN CHRISTI
BIB RAPIDS
U OF D JESUIT
FARMINGTON HARRISON
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ST. JOSEPH
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS

■  HARTLAND
CALEDONIA
LUMEN CHRISTI
HILLSDALE
WARREN FITZGERALD
WYOMING ROGERS
BIG RAPIDS
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
PLAINWELL
ST. CLAIR
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
WYOMING ROGERS
ST. JOSEPH
G R WEST CATHOLIC
CALEDONIA
CORUNNA
STURGIS
CALEDONIA
DEARBORN
GKEMOS
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
G R WEST CATHOLIC
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
CENTERLINE
STURGIS
CALEDONIA
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
FREMONT
DEARBORN
BEAR. DIVINE CHILD
WARREN FITZGERALD
HILLSDALE
FARMINGTON HARRISON
PLAINWELL
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
ST. CLAIR
LUMEN CHRISTI
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
G R WEST CATHOLIC
HARTLAND
FRUITPORT
U OF D JESUIT
FRUITPORT
FRUITPORT
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
ST. JOSEPH
BIG RAPIDS
HILLSDALE
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
U OF D JESUIT
DEAR. DIVINE CHILD
FRUITPORT
CENTERLINE
FRUITPORT
BIG RAPIDS
FARMINGTON HARRISON
HARTLAND

17 22.36
'^2 .P!7

17 22.78
17 23.07
17 23.63
17 24.27
17 24.36

17103
12
150
33
34
157
123 17 .65
90 17 26.26

●- 17 26.83
17 27.30
17 27.92
17.28.60

29 ,.=;9
17 20 *.96
17 31

1 n
A f

17
101
93
158
166
11
53
115 17 w*

130
53
165
133

17 32.57
17 32.80
17 33,26
17 34.32
17 34.55
17 34.79
17 35.05
17 36.17
17 36,77
17 37.63
17 3S.21
17 38.
17 38.83
17 40.26
17 40.56
17 41.97
17 43.53
17 43.80
17 44.30
17 44.93
17 45.49
17 46.07
17 46.32
17 47.05
17 47.35
17 47.91
17 .30.29
17 50.58
17 50,81
17 51.02
17 51.43

.73
17 53.00
17 53.96
17 .56.20

/

17 52

ori

20
31
145
21
42
111
G wj

78
80
124
1 09
27
146
19
121
67
41
ay
157
97
61
117

o
104
iip

81
91
74
151
76 17 .99f

75 17 58.92
18 00,27
IS 02.60
IS 02.84
18 04.40
13 04.94
18 06.16
13 06.80
18 07.15
13 07.46
IS 10.17
18 13.51
18 14.22
18 14.79

46
139
14
o,
56
154
49
73
26
77
13
60
39



1986 MHSAA CLASS B BOYS STATE XC RESULTSFile:
Report: BOYS ST. XC 86

RUNNER'S NAME-GRADE

B ST XC DB

NO.
Page 3

_ SCHOOL NAME

ST. CLAIR
■  HILLSDALE

WARREN FITZGERALD
ALGONAC
WARREN FITZGERALD
U OF D JESUIT
U OF D JESUIT
ST. JOSEPH
G R WEST CATHOLIC
WARREN FITZGERALD
CORUNNA
ALGONAC
OKEMOS
CORUNNA
WYOMING ROGERS
WYOMING ROGERS
ALGONAC
STURGIS
CORUNNA
FARMINGTON HARRISON
CENTERLINE
ALGONAC
ST. CLAIR
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
PLAINWELL
ST. CLAIR
ALGONAC
CORUNNA
PLAINWELL
FARMINGTON HARRISON
WYOMING ROGERS
bOUTHGATE AQUINAS
FARMINGTON HARRISON
WYOMING ROGERS

FINAL

132 BOB RICHARDS-12
GUY ELLIS-
MARCUS COLONNA-11
BRAD STOBAR-10
ESTEBAN MALAVE-9
TOM CATRETT-11
ERIC G0:RK}N-12
STEVE BROWN-10
DEVON HOLMBERG-12
ROB OLIVER-9
JOE NESBIT-11
GARY PILARSKI-9
MATT LYDENS-
CLINT HNILICA-10
TIM NOLAN-10
SEAN MATLEY-10
SEAN KOLODGE-
MIKE KELLY-?
MATT MCKAY-11
SETH PETTY-11
GEORGE 0'GORMAN-11
PAUL PETRONSKI-
MARTY ZOBL-10
LOUIS SAEZ-10
JOE CARR-10
ROB LAMING-10
TONY DE WALLS-
STEVE HETFIELD-11
SCOTT SETH-?
MARK CHATFIELD-10
SCOT KELLOGG-
TIM KRUSAE-9
DAVE SHEPPARD-12
ROGER RUSSELL-12

IS 17.29
IS IS.11

"  IS 1S.58
13 19,81
IS 20.02
18 21.62
IS 22.6S
IS 25.S9
18 29.23
IS 32.37
IS 36.66
13 36.37
13 39.22
IS 41.24
IS 43.56
IS 44.95
IS 48.50
18 53.60
IS 55.02
IS 56.67
18 56.89
18 58.71
19 01 .49
19 03.23
19 05.."^6
1? 06.72
19 12.77
1? 15,93
19 20..58
19 26.45

98
160
7
159
153

●  1.52
140
84
161
33
0

112
■'T*w.

167
168

147
34
59

o

4
133
1
118
131
o
"js:
w*-'

119
62
163 19 Ww .13126

19 54.38
20 06.69

63
162



\9Q6 MHSAA BOYS CLASS B INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
B IND ST XC DB Page 1File:

Report: B IND ST XC 86
PLACE RUNNER'S NAME FINAL■  .SCHOOL NAME

16 06.90
16 13.42
16 23.70
16 25.69
16 28.05
16 31.53
16 32.38
.16 32.99
16 34.98
16 38.34
16 39.49
16 39.77
16 40.17
16 42.41
16 45.55
16 47.47
16 47.85
16 50.21
16 51.44
16 53,46
16 54.62
16 55.43
16 56.55
16 57.17
16 57.59
16 58.35
16 59.78
17 00.45
17 00.74
17 01.41
17 03.29
17 03.61
17 04.25
17 04.60
17 04.82
17 06.45
17 06.74
17 07.04
17 08.25
17 08.70
17 08.91
17 11.00
17 11.26
17 11.62
17 13.70
17 13.96
17 14.32
17 14.57
17 15.32
17 17.89

CARO
HASTINGS
BAY CITY HANDY
FOWLERVILLE
G R SOUTH CHRISTIAN
HUDSONVILLE
HEMLOCK
SPARTA
GAYLORD
SALINE
MUSKEGON REEFS PUFFER
BAY CITY HANDY
SALINE
MILAN
MASON
FRANKENMUTH
OXFORD
CHELSEA
MASON
WYOMING PARK
MONROE CATHOLIC CENTRAL
IONIA
FLINT BEECHER
IONIA
SAGINAW EIXENHOWER
EAST GRAND RAPIDS
YALE
BATTLE CREEK LAKEVIEW
MONROE CATHOLIC CENTRAL
G R CHRISTIAN
MADISON HTS LAMPHERE
G R CATHOLIC CENTRAL
BATTLE CREEK HARPER CREEK
TECUMSEH
MIDLAt'ID BULLOCK CREEK
THREE RIVERS
MT. MORRIS
MATTAWAN
MONTROSE
PETOSKEY
REED CITY
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
FOWLERVILLE
GAYLORD
COLDiWATER
GREENVILLE
MATTAWAN
MUSKEGON REEFS PUGGER
FLINT BEECHER
RICHLAND GULL LAKE
PINCKNEY
G R SOUTH CHRISTIAN
ZEELAND
PETOSKEY
LAKE ODESSA LAKEWOOD
NEWBOSTON HURON
HEMLOCK

JOSH MONTEI-12
WAYNE OQM-12
JEFF BOKS-12
DAVE WICHENS-12
JEFF AVERY -11
KEN WOLTERS-12
TODD DAVlS-12
SCOTT LANGFORD-n
ERIC DICKERSON-11
MIKE KESSLER-12
RICH BENHAM-12
CHRIS FACUNDO-10
ERIC PEAR-12
PETER O'HOTNICKY-11
DAVE BOILORE-12
JEFF GRAINGER-11
MIKE GOODFELLOW-10
JOHN CATTELL-11
GLENN JUDD-12
RICK JENKINS-12
ED STEINHAUSER-12
DARRIN FYRJALA-12
MICHAEL FORD-12
KEVIN SELFRIDGE-9
WAYNE KING-11
PAT MC CARTHY-12
FRED NAZAR-12
RYAN UILL-12
TIM KLAES-10
MIKE MIEDEMA-12
STEVE KLiCHARSKI-12
JASON MCKINLEY-11
BRIAN SCHNElDER-12
MARK POLING-11
DOUG YESMUNT-12
GREG WESTFALL-n
BRAD BARYO-11
JEFF BOVEN-12
JAMES MCNIEL-10
TOM QVERLY-12
RICKY GRAHAM-12
MIKE FERRO-11
TYE TUGGLE-10
PAUL OWEN-12
SHAtJE FINNEY-12
PRESSY NIETO-10
CHAD THOMPSON-11
PAY BOYER-11
COREY MASSEY-11
ERIC ULBRICH-10
ANDY HOWE-12
RICK POTT-10
CHAD MEYER-10
DAVE FARLP/'-ll
DAVE BRACE-10
DAN KIRKSEY-12
JEFF HEGENFLUER-11

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
20
31
32
33
34
25
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51 DNR
51 17 20,58

17 21.36
17 22,57
17 22.81
17 23.36
17 25.83

52
53
54
55
56
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PLACE RUNNER"S NAME

B IND ST XC DB

FINALSCHOOL NAME

17 24.99
17 28.04
17- 28.50
17 23.95

17 29.32
17 30.37
17 31.52
17 31.94
17 32.31
17 35.77
17 37.47
17 42.24
17 43.14
17 43.47
17 44.43
17 44.95
17 52.04
17 57.10
18 00.90
18 04.15
13 23.42
18 30.91
IS 32.18
18 37.04

HARPER WDS LUTHERAN EAST
TECUMSEH
COOPERSVILLE
UICKSBURG

RHJERVIELJ
ROYAL CAK SHRINE
COLDWATER
REDFORD THURSTON
0TI3VILLE LAKEVILLE
DETROIT BENEDICTINE
VICKSBURG
EAST GRAND RAPIDS
FRANKENMUTH
SAGINAW EISENHOWER
YPSILA>ITI LINCOLN
DETROIT BENEDICTINE
HAtRPER WDS BISHOP GALLAGHER
MATTAWAN
ALLEGAN
MARYSVILLE
HARPER WDS LUTHERAN EAST
STANDISH STERLING
STANJDISH STERLING
MADISON HTS BISHOP FOLEY

57 MARK PAGELS-12
DAN BRACKNrr-11
GREG VAN RYSWK-12
KEN OUEN-n

JEFF KUCZERA-10
TIM FOLEY-12
TAD THAYER-12
RICK DZIOBAK-n
JEFF FULTON-11
MIKE COONEY-12
TODD ADAMS-12
MARC JAKARY-12
DOUG PETZOLD-11
DENNIS LA CLAIR-11
JOB TOBEY-10
STEVE KAFKAKI-12
PETER FRASSRAI'ID-n
MATT CASHEN-11
WILLIAM WELLING-12
CHRIS MICICK-12
JERREMY BLATTERT-11
JOHN SEIBERT-10
BRIAN HERTZBERG-ll
JEFF HARRIS-11

53
59
40

41
42
43
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47
48
4?
70
71
72
73
74
75
74
77
73
79
80


